29 August 2018 (2018-2019)
Pickmere Parish Council

Net Position by Cost Centre and Code
Cost Centre Name

PRECEPT Receipts Payments Current Balance
Code Title Budget Actual Budget Actual Budget
1,010 Precept 13,650.00 6,825.00 0.00 0.00 -6,825.00
13,650.00 £6,825.00 0.00 £0.00 -6,825.00
ADMINISTRATION Receipts Payments Current Balance
Code Title Budget Actual Budget Actual Budget
2,010 Clerk's Fees 2,880.00 960.00 1,920.00
2,020 Clerk's Income Tax 720.00 240.00 480.00
2,030 Clerk's Expenses 300.00 57.00 243.00
2,040 Subscriptions and Fees 500.00 291.44 208.56
2,050 Training - Clerk 150.00 35.00 115.00
2,051 Training - Councillors 150.00 35.00 115.00
2,060 Insurance 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
2,070 Stationery 350.00 182.92 167.08
2,080 IT Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,090 Other Office Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,100 Website/Software Licence 750.00 225.94 524.06
2,110 PAYE Return 120.00 0.00 120.00
2,120 Accounts and Audit 150.00 0.00 150.00

2,130 Legal and Professional Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00



2,140

2,150

VILLAGE HALL

Code
3,010
3,500
3,510
3,520
3,530
3,540
3,550
3,560
3,571
3,580
3,581
3,590
3,600
3,610

3,620

Village Hall Licence

Other (eg Land Registry fees)

Title

VH Hire

VH Utilities - Gas

VH Utilities - Electricity
VH Utilites - Water

VH Rates

VH Cleaner

VH Cleaning Materials
VH Pest Control

VH Boiler Service/Repair
VH Fire Safety

PAT Testing

VH Gardening/Exterior
VH Property Repairs

VH Equipment repair/replacement

VH Enhancement

LAND RENTAL/DISPOSAL/ACQUISITION

0.00

Receipts

Budget

2,500.00

2,500.00

Receipts

70.00 70.00

0.00 11.09

£0.00 7,640.00 £2,108.39
Payments

Actual Budget Actual

897.00 0.00 24.00

900.00 77.14

350.00 65.70

350.00 128.71

560.00 221.60

1,092.00 330.00

58.00 5.58

160.00 37.50

100.00 120.00

90.00 0.00

60.00 0.00

170.00 0.00

250.00 60.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

£897.00 4,140.00 £1,070.23
Payments

0.00
-11.09

5,531.61

Current Balance
Budget
-1,627.00
822.86
284.30
221.29
338.40
762.00
52.42
122.50
-20.00
90.00
60.00
170.00
190.00
0.00
0.00

1,466.77

Current Balance



Code Title
4,010 Fishing Licence

COMMUNITY GROUP

Code Title
5,010 CG Donation receipts

5,020 CG Donation payments

DONATIONS AND GRANTS GENERAL
Code Title
6,010 General donation receipts
6,020 General Grant receipts
6,030 General Donation payments

6,040 General Grant payments

ASSET OPTIONS

Code Title

7,010 Professional fees

7,020 Statutory charges (eg PA fees)

7,030 Miscellaneous

Budget

455.00

455.00

Receipts

Budget
0.00
0.00

0.00

Receipts
Budget
0.00

0.00

Receipts

Budget

0.00

Actual

0.00

£0.00

Actual
2,788.00
0.00

£2,788.00

Actual

50.00

£50.00

Actual

£0.00

Budget

0.00

0.00

Payments

Budget
0.00
0.00

0.00

Payments

Budget

0.00

Payments
Budget
750.00
250.00

0.00

1,000.00

Actual

0.00

£0.00

Actual
0.00
0.00

£0.00

Actual
0.00
0.00

50.00
0.00

£50.00

Actual
0.00
0.00

16.09

£16.09

Budget
-455.00

-455.00

Current Balance
Budget

2,788.00

0.00

2,788.00

Current Balance
Budget

50.00

0.00

-50.00

0.00

0.00

Current Balance
Budget

750.00

250.00

-16.09

983.91



PAVILION
Code
8,010
8,020
8,030
8,040
8,050

8,060

Title

Pav Utilites - Water

Pav Utilities - Electricity

Pav Rates

Pav Property repairs and maintenance
Pav Equipment repair/replacement

Pavilion enhancement

CLOVER DRIVE PLAY AREA

Code
9,010
9,020
9,030

9,040

Title

Ground maintenance
Enhancement
Playground equipment

Safety Checks

CLOVER DRIVE OPEN SPACES

Code
10,010
10,020

10,030

Title
Maintenance
Enhancement

Tree work

Receipts

Budget

0.00

Receipts

Budget

0.00

Receipts

Budget

0.00

Actual

£0.00

Actual

£0.00

Actual

£0.00

Payments

Budget
65.00
0.00
0.00
1,250.00
0.00
0.00

1,315.00

Payments

Budget
1,370.00
0.00
500.00
350.00

2,220.00

Payments

Budget
800.00

0.00
200.00

1,000.00

Actual
22.96
0.00
0.00
678.00
0.00
0.00

£700.96

Actual
0.00

0.00
1,195.00
65.00

£1,260.00

Actual
1,200.00
0.00
0.00

£1,200.00

Current Balance
Budget

42.04

0.00

0.00

572.00

0.00

0.00

614.04

Current Balance
Budget

1,370.00

0.00

-695.00

285.00

960.00

Current Balance
Budget

-400.00

0.00

200.00

-200.00



IROS
Code
11,010
11,020
11,030

11,040

Title

Maintenance

Enhancement

Tree work

Memorial items

CHESHIRE RAILINGS

Code
12,010

12,020

FINANCE CHARGES/INTEREST

Code
13,010
13,020

13,030

VAT REFUND

Code
20,000

Title

Maintenance

Enhancement

Title

Bank Charges

Interest

Other

Title

VAT Refund

Receipts

Budget

0.00

0.00

Receipts

Budget

0.00

Receipts

Budget

25.00

25.00

Receipts

Budget

Actual

1,270.00

£1,270.00

Actual

£0.00

Actual

0.29

£0.29

Actual

Payments

Budget
2,490.00
0.00
300.00
0.00

2,790.00

Payments

Budget
1,500.00
0.00

1,500.00

Payments

Budget

0.00

Payments

Budget

Actual
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

£0.00

Actual
715.00
0.00

£715.00

Actual

£0.00

Actual

Current Balance

Budget
2,490.00
0.00
300.00
1,270.00

4,060.00

Current Balance

Budget
785.00
0.00

785.00

Current Balance

Budget
0.00
-24.71

0.00

-24.71

Current Balance

Budget
0.00



0.00 £0.00 0.00 £0.00 0.00

NET TOTAL 16,630.00 £11,830.29 21,605.00 £7,120.67 9,684.62

Current Balance = Balance B/Fwd - (Receipt Budget - Actual Receipt) + (Payment Budget - Actual Payments)
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